

Misc Appeal Case No.- 33 of 2023  
(CNR : WBBDO1-002933-2023)  
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta (WB 00650)  
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman .

Order No. 02 Dated 04.10.2023

Today is fixed for filing certified copy of the impugned order.

Learned Advocate on behalf of the Appellant files hazira.

For the ends of justice, a liberty is given to the appellant for filing certified copy of impugned order.

Fix 06.02.2024 for filing certified copy of the impugned order.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

)