

Misc. Appeal No. - 33 of 2023
CNR No.-WBBD01-002933-2023
Present: V. B. Agarwal (WB 01307)
District Judge-in-charge , Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 10, dt- 05-12-2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance and filing Postal Receipt and Track Report.

Requisite through Court received back with unserved as per Nezarath report.

Appellant is directed to take fresh steps in both ways upon respondents in the mean time.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fix 01-04-2026 for SR/AD/Appearance and filing Postal Receipt and Track Report.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman(I/C)

Sd/-
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman(I/C)