

Misc. Appeal No. -33 of 2023
CNR No. WBBD01-002933-2023
Present:- Sri Bimal Kanti Bera (WB 00681)
District Judge , Purba Bardhaman

Order No. 13, dt- 24-07-2026

Today is fixed for steps by the Appellant regarding sending Postal Requisites upon Respondents by the next date positively so that requisites through Court can be sent.

Ld. Advocate for the Appellant files hazira.

Appellant also files fresh requisites with P. fees through both ways upon Respondents.

Issue the same, if found correct.

Fix 07-09-2026 for SR/Appearance/Postal Report.

Dictated & correct by me,

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

District Judge, Purba Bardhaman